



		Cutting Disc 4" ø, Tailin		20	pcs.	50.00	1,000.00	
							<b>38,870.00</b>	
								<b>38,870.00</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>MASONRY AND REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS</b>							
		Portland Cement		140	bags	265.00	37,100.00	
		Washed Sand		20	cu.m.	800.00	16,000.00	
		Gravel , 3/4" ø		15	cu.m.	1,200.00	18,000.00	
		Concrete Hollow Blocks , 4"		950	pcs.	15.00	14,250.00	
		Phenolic Board, 20 mm x 1.2 m x 2.44 m		10	sheets	1,450.00	14,500.00	
		Phenolic Board, 12 mm x 1.2 m x 2.44 m		10	sheets	900.00	9,000.00	
		Coco Lumber :	2" x 3" x 12"	25	pcs.	125.00	3,125.00	
			2" x 3" x 12"	35	pcs.	140.00	4,900.00	
		Assorted Common Wire Nails		2	boxes	1,600.00	3,200.00	
		Bamboo		15	pcs.	140.00	2,100.00	
							<b>122,175.00</b>	
								<b>122,175.00</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>ROOF FRAMING</b>							
		Angle Bar	4.5 mm x 40 mm x 6.0 m	12	lengths	650.00	7,800.00	
		Angle Bar	3.5 mm x 25 mm x 6.0 m	18	lengths	400.00	7,200.00	
		G.I. Pipe, S40	1-1/4" d x 6.0 m	4	lengths	750.00	3,000.00	
		C-Purlins, Galva.	1.2 mm x 50 mm x 75 m	10	lengths	650.00	6,500.00	
		C-Purlins, Galva	1.2 mm x 50 mm x 125	8	lengths	780.00	6,240.00	
		Welding Rod		3	boxes	2,400.00	7,200.00	
		Rust Converter, Turco		6	gals	670.00	4,020.00	
		Epoxy Primer , Gray		8	gals	780.00	6,240.00	
		Epoxy Reducer		4	gals	680.00	2,720.00	
		Marine Enamel, Blue		8	gals	750.00	6,000.00	

		Marine Enamel, Gray		6	gals	750.00	4,500.00	
		Paint Brush , 2"		25	pcs	30.00	750.00	
							<b>62,170.00</b>	
								<b>62,170.00</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>ROOFING</b>							
		Rib-Type Roof,	0.5 mm x 1.0 m x L.S.	30	LM	320.00	9,600.00	
		Box Gutter	0.4 mm x 0.6 m x 2.44 m	3	pcs	550.00	1,650.00	
		Fascia Cover	0.4 mm x 0.4 m x 2.44 m	10	pcs	500.00	5,000.00	
		End Flashing	0.4 mm x 0.6 m x 2.44 m	4	pcs	750.00	550.00	
		Blind Rivets	1/8" ø x 5/8"	1	box	550.00	550.00	
		Tekscrew, 12 - 55		300	pcs	2.50	750.00	
		Sealant , Vulcaseal		2	Lit	450.00	900.00	
							<b>19,000.00</b>	
								<b>19,000.00</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>PAINTING &amp; TILEWORKS</b>							
		Tile works		45	sq.m.	700.00	31,500.00	
		Skimcoat		35	bags	480.00	16,800.00	
		Latex Flat White Paint, Davies		2	pail	2,400.00	4,800.00	
		Latex, Semi - Gloss Paint, Davies		3	pails	2,500.00	7,500.00	
							<b>60,600.00</b>	
								<b>60,600.00</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>PLUMBING</b>							
		PVC Pipe, 20 mm ø x 3.00 m		25	Lengths	150.00	3,750.00	
		PVC Pipe, 32 mm ø x 3.00 m		25	Lengths	180.00	4,500.00	
		PVC Coupling, 32 mm ø		30	pcs	25.00	750.00	
		PVC Coupling, 20 mm ø		15	pcs	20.00	300.00	

	PVC Elbow, 32 mm ø		25	pcs	20.00	500.00	
	PVC Elbow, 20 mm ø		15	pcs	15.00	225.00	
	PVC Tee, 32 mm ø		10	pcs	40.00	400.00	
	PVC Tee, 20 mm ø		10	pcs	30.00	300.00	
	PVC Female Threaded Adaptor, 20 mm ø		10	pcs	40.00	400.00	
	PVC Male Threaded Adaptor, 20mm"ø		10	pcs	40.00	400.00	
	PPR Pipe Hoop Clamps		50	pcs	40.00	2,000.00	
	PVC Ball Valve, 32 mm ø		2	pcs	350.00	700.00	
	PVC Ball Valve, 20 mm ø		6	pcs	250.00	1,500.00	
	PVC Union, 20 mm ø		4	pcs	250.00	1,000.00	
	PVC Union, 32 mm ø		4	pcs	280.00	1,120.00	
	PVC Pipe Sanitary, 4"Φ x 3.0 , Atlanta		12	pcs	450.00	5,400.00	
	Sanitary Pipe Fittings		1	L.S.	3,000.00	3,000.00	
	Sand Paper, 3M , #100		10	pcs	50.00	500.00	
	Faucet Watertec		3	pcs	180.00	540.00	
	Float Switch		2	units	1,300.00	2,600.00	
	Water Closet		4	units	4,000.00	16,000.00	
	Automatic Pump Switch		1	unit	4,000.00	4,000.00	
	0.5 hp Water Pump SS		1	unit	8,000.00	8,000.00	
	Water Tank, HDPE, Bestank, 1,000 Liters (Vertic		2	pcs	16,500	33,000.00	
	Septic Tank, HDPE, Bestank, 1.00 mΦ x 1.00m l		7	pc	7,800	54,600.00	
	Fasa Portable High Pressure Washer, Brushless		1	unit	7,000	7,000.00	
						<b>152,485.00</b>	
							<b>152,485.00</b>
<b>9</b>	<b>ELECTRICAL WORKS</b>						
	1,000 watts Off-Grid Solar Power		1	set	130,000.00	130,000.00	
	Wires, lightings & Other Accessories		1	set	10,000.00	10,000.00	

